
DPSCS INMATE MEDICAL CARE AND UTILIZATION SERVICES

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE  JANUARY 12, 2017

Last Name First Name Company Email Phone Address MBE

Trader Edwina Absolute Staffing etrader@ascs1.com 443-201-2108 Westminster, Md. Yes

Wade Abigal Absolute Staffing awade@ascs1.com 410-848-9480 Westminster, Md. Yes

Hernandez William Biomedical Systems whernandez@biomedsys.com 804-647-1013 Glen Allen, Va.

Campbell John Centurion jcampbell@mhm-services.com 757-672-4667 Vienna, Va.

Luethy Becky Centurion rluethy@centurionmcare.com 314-308-9504 St. Louis, Mo.

May Bob Centurion bmay@centurionmcare.com 404-583-0197 Atlanta, Ga.

Mueller Julie Centurion jmueller@mhm-services.com 636-262-0984 Vienna, Va.

Wheeler Steve Centurion swheeler@mhm-services.com 703-749-4600 Vienna, Va.

Wilson John Centurion jwilson@mhm-services.com 540-449-1627 Vienna, Va.

Alsup Thomas Corizon Health thomas.alsup@corizonhealth.com 615-290-3309 Brentwood, Tn.

Cole Lynn Corizon Health Lynn.cole@corizonhealth.com 615-651-9836 Brentwood, Tn.

Fletcher Frank Corizon Health Frank.Fletcher@corizonhealth.com 314-919-9108 Brentwood, Tn.

Christie Kim Correct Care Solutions kchristie@correctcaresolutions.com 610-909-6790 Nashville, Tn.
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Campbell Rachel

Correct Rx Pharmacy Services, 

Inc. RCampbell@correctrxpharmacy.com 443-557-0049 Hanover, Md. Yes

Nattans John

Correct Rx Pharmacy Services, 

Inc. jnattans@correctrxpharmancy.com 410-992-8464 Hanover, Md. Yes

Olu Akerele Crownhills Enterprises, Inc. olu@crownhillsenterprises.com 443-525-3628 Baltimore, Md. Yes

McWilliams Gary Garcia Laboratory gary067@centurytel.net 314-616-1336  Augusta, Mo.

White Reba Greener Pastures Care, LLC reba@greenerpasturescare.com 443-292-2080 Crofton, Md. Yes

Rolon Jacob Hope Health Systems, Inc. jrolon@hopehealthsystems.com 410-265-8737 Woodlawn, Md. Yes

Yinka Fadiora Hope Health Systems, Inc. yfadiora@hopehealthsystems.com 443-865-7552 Woodlawn, Md. Yes

Famodu Doyin Korak Healthsource Group dfamodu@korak.com 410-961-5161 Forrest Hill, Md. Yes

Hassan Olu Korak Healthsource Group ohassan@korak.com 301-442-6082 Forrest Hill, Md. Yes

Perlozzo Eric Maxim Healthcare eperloz@maxhealth.com 410-494-0280 Towson, Md.

Bereano Bruce Office of Bruce Bereano lobbyannapolis@verizon.net 410-267-0410 Annapolis, Md.

Porter Hope Staffing Etc. hporter@staffingetc.net 240-696-8217  Lanham, Md. Yes

Porter David Staffing Etc. dporter@staffingetc.net 301-403-8838 Lanham, Md. Yes
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Dozoretz Nina The Dozoretz Group nina@thedozoretzgroup.com 703-798-5866  Rockville, Md.

Dalton David

Time Organization - 

Wraparound Services daltondld@gmail.com 443-253-0194 Baltimore, Md. non-profit

Doaty-MundellTara

Time Organization - 

Wraparound Services tara@sagewellnessgroup.com 443-226-0474 Baltimore, Md. non-profit

Ellis Lamont

Time Organization - 

Wraparound Services lellis@timeorganization.org 443-250-5784 Baltimore, Md. non-profit

Dull Richard Wexford Health Sources, Inc. rdull@wexfordhealth.com 412-298-4258 Pittsburgh, Pa.

Holmes Darius Wexford Health Sources, Inc. dholmes@wexfordhealth.com 412-937-8590 Pittsburgh, Pa.

Little Nick Wexford Health Sources, Inc. nlittle@wexfordhealth.com 412-937-8590 Pittsburgh, Pa.

McKee Maryanne Wexford Health Sources, Inc. mforkgen@wexfordhealth.com 360-607-8232 Pittsburgh, Pa.

Pekich Wendelyn Wexford Health Sources, Inc. wpekich@wexfordhealth.com 412-937-5216 Pittsburgh, Pa.

Tesfaye, M.D. Dereje Wexford Health Sources, Inc. dtesfaye@wexfordhealth.com 443-571-3535 Pittsburgh, Pa.
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